Friday
July 2", 2021
09:00-13:10 (CET)

REGISTER here

FREE Online event in partnership
with the International Conference
"The Future of Education"”

OpenlLang
Net vapbr K

Co-funded by the
Erasmus+ Programme
of the European Union

PROGRAMME

The OPENLang Network consortium welcomes
you to the first Multiplier Event of the EU funded
project OPENLang Network [Open Languages &
Cultures Network], entitled:

"Connecting Erasmus+ mobility participants in
Open Language Learning Environments that
promote linguistic and cultural awareness™

Join our event which is organised by PIXEL and
you will have the chance to find out more about
the activities of the OPENLang Network project as
well as to meet our inspirational keynote speakers:

Prof. Laia Canals, Department of Humanities,
Open University of Catalonia (Spain)

Prof. Carmen Holotescu, Dean of the "loan
Slavici" University of Timisoara and Director of the
Center for OE and Blockchain (Romania)

For more information about the OPENLang
NETWORK project visit:

https://www.openlangnet.eu/

Don'’t forget to follow the updates also on our
social channels LinkedIn, Facebook, or Twitter!!


https://www.openlangnet.eu/
https://www.linkedin.com/groups/12181081/
https://www.facebook.com/openlangnetwork
https://twitter.com/OPENLangNET
https://www.openlangnet.eu/2021/06/23/free-online-event-in-partnership-with-the-international-conference-the-future-of-education/

*
*
x

* X x

Dok

) Co-funded by the
il Erasmus+ Programme
of the European Union

Programme

09:00-09:15

09:15-10:00

10:00-10:10

10:10-10:20

10:20-10:35

10:35-10:50

10:50-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:15

12:15-12:25

12:25-12:40

12:40-12:50

12:50-13:00

13:00-13:10

PIXE

This work has been funded by the European Union’s Erasmus Plus programme, grant agreement: 2018-EL01-KA203-047967 (Project:
OPENLang “network. This publication reflects the views only of the authors, and the European Commission cannot be held responsible for

¥

Welcome note/Opening
Antonio Giordano, PIXEL, Italy & Dr. Maria Perifanou, University of
Macedonia, Greece

Keynote Speech

Effective feedback practices in online and hybrid contexts

Prof. Laia Canals Professor in the Faculty of Arts and Humanities,
Open University of Catalonia, Spain

Brief description of the project
Antonio Giordano, PIXEL, Italy

Introduction of partners
Project partners introduction

Presentation of the output (1)
The OPENLang Network project survey
Dr. Panayiotis Kosmas, Cyprus University of Technology, Cyprus

Presentation of the output (VI)
OPENLang Network platform
Dr. Alexander Mikroyannidis, Open University of UK

Presentation of the output (ll)
OPENLang Networks’s Pedagogical & Design Framework
Dr. Maria Perifanou, University of Macedonia, Greece

Screen Break

Keynote Speech

Open Education and Blockchain

Prof. Carmen Holotescu Professor of Computer Science, Dean of
the "loan Slavici" University of Timisoara, Director of the Center for
OE and Blockchain, Romania

Presentation of the output (lll)
Online 24 EU Language Placement Tests (LPTs)
Dr. Panayiotis Kosmas, Cyprus University of Technology, Cyprus

Presentation of the output (V)
Quality Framework for Language OERs
Dr. Maria Perifanou, University of Macedonia, Greece

Presentation of the output (V)
e-Toolkit for OPEN Lang Resources and Practices
Dr. Antigoni Parmaxi, Cyprus University of Technology, Cyprus

Presentation of the output (VII)
OPENLang MOOC
Prof. Anastasios Economides, University of Macedonia, Greece

Summary and Closing Remarks

I

Cyprus
University of
Technology

NNNNNN

UNIVERSITY
OF MACEDONIA

The Open
University

any use which may be made of the information contained there.



