

PROGRAMME

Friday July 2nd, 2021 09:00-13:10 (CET)

REGISTER here

FREE Online event in partnership with the International Conference "The Future of Education"





OpenLang Network



Co-funded by the Erasmus+ Programme of the European Union The OPENLang Network consortium welcomes you to the first Multiplier Event of the EU funded project OPENLang Network [Open Languages & Cultures Network], entitled:

"Connecting Erasmus+ mobility participants in Open Language Learning Environments that promote linguistic and cultural awareness"

Join our event which is organised by PIXEL and you will have the chance to find out more about the activities of the OPENLang Network project as well as to meet our inspirational keynote speakers:

Prof. Laia Canals, Department of Humanities, Open University of Catalonia (Spain)

Prof. **Carmen Holotescu**, Dean of the "Ioan Slavici" University of Timișoara and Director of the Center for OE and Blockchain (Romania)

For more information about the OPENLang NETWORK project visit: <u>https://www.openlangnet.eu/</u>

Don't forget to follow the updates also on our social channels LinkedIn, Facebook, or Twitter!!

Programme

09:00-09:15	Welcome note/Opening Antonio Giordano, PIXEL, Italy & Dr. Maria Perifanou, University of Macedonia, Greece
09:15-10:00	Keynote Speech <i>Effective feedback practices in online and hybrid contexts</i> Prof. Laia Canals Professor in the Faculty of Arts and Humanities, Open University of Catalonia, Spain
10:00-10:10	Brief description of the project Antonio Giordano, PIXEL, Italy
10:10-10:20	Introduction of partners Project partners introduction
10:20-10:35	Presentation of the output (I) <i>The OPENLang Network project survey</i> Dr. Panayiotis Kosmas, Cyprus University of Technology, Cyprus
10:35-10:50	Presentation of the output (VI) <i>OPENLang Network platform</i> Dr. Alexander Mikroyannidis, Open University of UK
10:50-11:00	Presentation of the output (II) OPENLang Networks's Pedagogical & Design Framework Dr. Maria Perifanou, University of Macedonia, Greece
11:00-11:30	Screen Break
11:30-12:15	Keynote Speech <i>Open Education and Blockchain</i> Prof. Carmen Holotescu Professor of Computer Science, Dean of the "Ioan Slavici" University of Timisoara, Director of the Center for OE and Blockchain, Romania
12:15-12:25	Presentation of the output (III) Online 24 EU Language Placement Tests (LPTs) Dr. Panayiotis Kosmas, Cyprus University of Technology, Cyprus
12:25-12:40	Presentation of the output (IV) <i>Quality Framework for Language OERs</i> Dr. Maria Perifanou, University of Macedonia, Greece
12:40-12:50	Presentation of the output (V) <i>e-Toolkit for OPEN Lang Resources and Practices</i> Dr. Antigoni Parmaxi, Cyprus University of Technology, Cyprus
12:50-13:00	Presentation of the output (VII) <i>OPENLang MOOC</i> Prof. Anastasios Economides, University of Macedonia, Greece

13:00-13:10 Summary and Closing Remarks





Co-funded by the Erasmus+ Programme of the European Union

This work has been funded by the European Union's Erasmus Plus programme, grant agreement: 2018-EL01-KA203-047967 (Project: OPENLang `network. This publication reflects the views only of the authors, and the European Commission cannot be held responsible for any use which may be made of the information contained there.